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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 591 Michael Arsenault

2 290 Larry Campanella
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 291 Kriakos Krocos

2 1 Eugenio Caicedo

3 3 Roderick Pangan

4 594 Rick Suchy

5 2 Anthony Hall
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Ricardo Bertoloto

2 4 Sarth Benoit

3 6 Richard Nix

4 3 Roderick Pangan
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 Marino Nunez

2 5 Ricardo Bertoloto

3 8 Jermaine Morgan

4 7 Tom Dupont

5 10 Devin Sullivan

6 11 Daniel Valentin



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 13 Jacob Page

2 15 Ryan Schaffer

3 12 Nicholas Girard

4 14 Aidan Regimbal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Ricardo Bertoloto

2 18 Joe Lipton

3 17 Robert Kern

4 14 Aidan Regimbal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Nicholas Girard

2 17 Robert Kern

3 3 Roderick Pangan

4 14 Aidan Regimbal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 * Ricardo Bertoloto *
2 18 Joe Lipton

3 19 Michael Capriola
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Nicholas Girard

2 11 Daniel Valentin



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Shisir Rana

2 21 Jim Sulima

3 22 Elon Trager

4 1 Eugenio Caicedo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Chris Caccia

2 10 Devin Sullivan

3 23 Eitan Bratin

4 291 Kriakos Krocos

5 31 Jonathon Raineri

6 6 Richard Nix

7 14 Aidan Regimbal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 * Marino Nunez *
2 597 Erin Bechrach

3 5 Ricardo Bertoloto

4 25 Josh Brown

5 30 Christian Palmer

6 28 Matthew Griggs

7 18 Joe Lipton

8 27 Christian Castillo

9 29 Brian Lonergan

10 13 Jacob Page

11 26 Nicholas Bruccoleri

12 15 Ryan Schaffer



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Tom Dupont

2 32 Gottfried Stafford

3 200 Alan Gordaliza
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 Tony Machalany

2 8 Jermaine Morgan

3 4 Sarth Benoit
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Joseph Seibert
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Chris Marzarella

2 2 Anthony Hall
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Geams Gill

2 36 Greg Cirulnick

3 38 Gino Treglia

4 296 Carmen Balsama
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Joshua Lally

2 39 Edgardo Burgos

3 38 Gino Treglia

4 296 Carmen Balsama



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Brandon Mortati

2 13 Jacob Page

3 14 Aidan Regimbal

4 42 Jonas Kerzner
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 46 Anton Ratushnyi

2 45 Bryan Chavez

3 44 Jeff Bekiarian

4 42 Jonas Kerzner
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Qwin Vitale

2 50 Tyrell Drayton

3 53 Stephen Palumbo

4 51 Daniel Granroth

5 14 Aidan Regimbal

6 49 Cesar Cruz Cruz

7 47 Amir Ali

8 48 Everett Brown
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 * Mina Milek *
2 298 Michal Sarosiak

3 46 Anton Ratushnyi

4 36 Greg Cirulnick

5 55 Andrew Hernandez

6 42 Jonas Kerzner



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 * Nicholas Deliberto *
2 57 Josh Red

3 595 Johathan Carnaval

4 38 Gino Treglia

5 49 Cesar Cruz Cruz

6 296 Carmen Balsama
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Joshua Lally

2 298 Michal Sarosiak

3 58 Denis Bozek

4 35 Chris Marzarella

5 61 John Helsel

6 60 Adam Diaz

7 55 Andrew Hernandez

8 42 Jonas Kerzner
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Eitan Bratin

2 20 Shisir Rana

3 63 Hunter Delfa

4 56 Nicholas Deliberto

5 57 Josh Red

6 62 Josue Bello

7 38 Gino Treglia

8 64 Jonathon Paul

9 22 Elon Trager

10 51 Daniel Granroth

11 48 Everett Brown



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Manoli Velonakis

2 37 Geams Gill

3 43 Brandon Mortati

4 54 Qwin Vitale

5 65 Wilberforce Duodu

6 66 James Sabo

7 14 Aidan Regimbal

8 47 Amir Ali
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 * Evan Davies *
2 70 Matt Norman

3 27 Christian Castillo

4 52 Mina Milek

5 68 Ronald Baez

6 32 Gottfried Stafford

7 40 Joshua Lally

8 298 Michal Sarosiak

9 58 Denis Bozek

10 46 Anton Ratushnyi

11 39 Edgardo Burgos

12 71 Kristian Prela

13 35 Chris Marzarella

14 61 John Helsel

15 60 Adam Diaz

16 42 Jonas Kerzner

16 69 Jeanpierre Londono
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Steven Weilbacker

2 34 Joseph Seibert



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 John Gaillard

2 76 Marcelo Rocha

3 74 Jason Cohen

4 73 Carlos Badillo

5 72 Steven Weilbacker
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Barry Jost

2 76 Marcelo Rocha

3 77 David Emanuel

4 198 Leonardo Berrezueta

5 296 Carmen Balsama
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Erik Siejack

2 80 Paul Decoster

3 40 Joshua Lally

4 78 Barry Jost

5 82 Karim Hassan

6 85 Guiseppe Troisi

7 79 Jonathan Alvia

8 83 Christian Jones

9 296 Carmen Balsama

10 81 Joe Freer

NS 198 Leonardo Berrezueta



 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Manoli Velonakis

2 89 Tyler Walling

3 16 Jake Beckwith

4 87 Marc Darcangelo

5 41 Antony Cruz

6 86 Phyo Pyae Arkar

7 88 Awaiss Mazhar
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 45 Bryan Chavez
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Erik Siejack

2 92 Zacharia Hylton

3 91 David Deutchman

4 74 Jason Cohen

5 90 Brian Anthony Chicaiza



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 * Joseph Shulkin *
2 300 Breno Dasilveira

3 54 Qwin Vitale

4 94 John Keefe

5 87 Marc Darcangelo

6 95 Julian Rosado

7 53 Stephen Palumbo

8 97 Edward Zaleski

9 73 Carlos Badillo

10 86 Phyo Pyae Arkar

11 596 Robert Nouri

12 93 Fazlur Kaleel

13 88 Awaiss Mazhar
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 Frederick Hopson

2 297 Bruno Henrique

3 98 Shawn Ali

4 89 Tyler Walling

5 74 Jason Cohen

NS 296 Carmen Balsama



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 * Ricardo Romero *
2 96 Joseph Shulkin

3 101 Agustin Gascia

4 300 Breno Dasilveira

5 16 Jake Beckwith

6 100 Jeann Barbosa

7 94 John Keefe

8 102 Joseph Lewicki

9 87 Marc Darcangelo

10 95 Julian Rosado

11 53 Stephen Palumbo

12 93 Fazlur Kaleel

13 97 Edward Zaleski

14 104 Richard Sabbagh
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Erik Siejack

2 98 Shawn Ali

3 91 David Deutchman

NS 81 Joe Freer
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Ramon Yunes

2 297 Bruno Henrique

3 89 Tyler Walling

4 79 Jonathan Alvia

5 44 Jeff Bekiarian

6 600 Christpher Michael Perez

7 105 Connor Head



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 * Manoli Velonakis *
2 65 Wilberforce Duodu

3 107 Yunus Akbulut

4 103 Ricardo Romero

5 54 Qwin Vitale

6 108 Vincent Lam

7 100 Jeann Barbosa

8 87 Marc Darcangelo

9 111 Louis Fournier

10 14 Aidan Regimbal

11 53 Stephen Palumbo

12 114 Albert Ortiz

13 73 Carlos Badillo

14 77 David Emanuel

15 93 Fazlur Kaleel

16 97 Edward Zaleski

NS 109 Donny Raus



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Agustin Gascia

2 96 Joseph Shulkin

3 110 Haddy Abdelhady

4 300 Breno Dasilveira

5 80 Paul Decoster

6 102 Joseph Lewicki

7 71 Kristian Prela

8 592 Kevin Santos

9 112 Carlo Grancelli

10 40 Joshua Lally

11 117 Abraham Zaydan

12 116 Michael Walker

13 83 Christian Jones

14 94 John Keefe

15 76 Marcelo Rocha

16 104 Richard Sabbagh

16 115 Semir Smajlovic

NS 113 Patrick Jackson
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Jessica Baratta

2 119 Nicole Harper
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 120 Irina Bolkovaia

2 119 Nicole Harper

3 118 Jessica Baratta

4 121 Kathryn Couillou



 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Amanda Potenziano
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Iva Klem
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 Donna Waddell
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 125 Rachael Dunn

2 127 Jaime Pomponio

3 128 Millany Wood

4 126 Karen Jost
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 127 Jaime Pomponio

2 126 Karen Jost
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 Karen Jost

2 129 Emily Lynch
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 293 Chandler Lynn

2 131 Sarah Jean Johnson

3 130 Jessica Appling

4 129 Emily Lynch



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 * Celina Gaytan *
2 137 Nichole Walling

3 138 Keri Wilkins

4 293 Chandler Lynn

5 133 Amanda Almodovar

6 127 Jaime Pomponio

7 128 Millany Wood

8 136 Emily Held

9 134 Concetta Farruggia

10 130 Jessica Appling
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 120 Irina Bolkovaia

2 132 Jillian Sokoloski

3 139 Noelle Pechie

4 131 Sarah Jean Johnson

5 124 Donna Waddell

6 125 Rachael Dunn
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 Claudia Hyppolite

2 140 Kristen Erario
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 Claudia Hyppolite

2 299 Mauren Borrero

3 142 Rosangela Cardoso



 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 154 Sarah Maresca
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Kasey Damiano

2 143 Chuyu Chen

3 144 Jazlyn Cruz

4 147 Ellenie Mejias

5 145 Nicolette D'ambra

6 299 Mauren Borrero

NS 148 Katharine Obrien
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Alina Cernih

2 146 Kasey Damiano

3 150 Rosibel Rosario

4 144 Jazlyn Cruz

5 140 Kristen Erario

6 145 Nicolette D'ambra
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 * Brandi Gomes *
2 152 Jonessa Jackson

3 146 Kasey Damiano

4 150 Rosibel Rosario

5 153 Jessica Maldonado

6 154 Sarah Maresca



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Alina Cernih

2 157 Abbey Kaye Ritter

3 156 Taylor Iraggi

4 141 Claudia Hyppolite

5 155 Alyssa Chapelle

6 144 Jazlyn Cruz

7 142 Rosangela Cardoso
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 158 Deborah Black

2 123 Iva Klem
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 Maria Elster

2 160 Leonor Romero

3 161 Terry Vogel

4 158 Deborah Black

5 123 Iva Klem



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Valeria Cottone

2 172 Maria Rossi

3 170 Debra Milano-Granito

4 162 Dilandia Acevedo

5 163 Sarah Adams

6 167 Ashley Kreger

7 159 Maria Elster

8 166 Kendra Jarratt

9 169 Kristine Marayag

10 171 Diana Quezada

11 168 Jill Manuola

12 161 Terry Vogel

13 165 Alexandra Fitzpatrick
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Valeria Cottone

2 292 Larissa Wiviurka

3 172 Maria Rossi

4 170 Debra Milano-Granito

5 593 Minu Patel

6 163 Sarah Adams

7 294 Jessica Murray

8 166 Kendra Jarratt

9 176 Caitlin Hughes

10 167 Ashley Kreger

11 174 Adrienne Evans

12 177 Nicole Salazar

13 175 Stephanie Gussin

NS 173 Brooke Anderson



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 * Diana Lo *
2 593 Minu Patel

3 163 Sarah Adams

4 168 Jill Manuola

5 160 Leonor Romero

6 177 Nicole Salazar
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 Chuyu Chen

2 166 Kendra Jarratt
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 * Diana Lo *
2 292 Larissa Wiviurka

3 593 Minu Patel

4 130 Jessica Appling

5 182 Johnelle Dishaw

6 168 Jill Manuola

7 183 Lisa Triolo

8 180 Stephanie Cardante

9 175 Stephanie Gussin

10 181 Nichole Denunzio
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 Kristin Chen

2 186 Sarah Pietricola

3 185 Jenny Lam

4 171 Diana Quezada

5 598 Kalen Ballios



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 199 Anzhela Savina

2 187 Bruna Vilarva

3 292 Larissa Wiviurka

4 294 Jessica Murray

5 170 Debra Milano-Granito

6 593 Minu Patel
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 189 Jackie Goldmann

2 190 Haley Macedo

3 191 Rebecca Rivas

4 172 Maria Rossi

5 179 Diana Lo

6 162 Dilandia Acevedo

7 188 Stephanie Auriemma

8 183 Lisa Triolo

9 130 Jessica Appling

10 160 Leonor Romero

11 182 Johnelle Dishaw

12 192 Megan Zarriello

13 180 Stephanie Cardante



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 295 * Medjina Occean *
2 195 Samantha Gordon

3 184 Kristin Chen

4 193 Summer Lyons

5 143 Chuyu Chen

6 186 Sarah Pietricola

7 174 Adrienne Evans

8 171 Diana Quezada

9 176 Caitlin Hughes

NS 194 Allyson Sarcone
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Valeria Cottone

2 196 Margaret Yorkgitis

3 197 Yuying Zhang

4 167 Ashley Kreger

5 185 Jenny Lam
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